CONSENT

I, Craig Thomson, consent as required by Section 118 of SIS to my appointment as a trustee of Thomson Family Superannuation Fund and / or as a director of the trustee company of Thomson Family Superannuation Fund.

Craig Thomson

Dated:

14 January 2013

CONSENT

I, Lisa Thomson, consent as required by Section 118 of SIS to my appointment as a trustee of Thomson Family Superannuation Fund and / or as a director of the trustee company of Thomson Family Superannuation Fund.

Lisa Thomson

Dated:

14 January 2013

CONSENT

I, Lauren Thomson, consent as required by Section 118 of SIS to my appointment as a trustee of Thomson Family Superannuation Fund and / or as a director of the trustee company of Thomson Family Superannuation Fund.

Lauren Thomson

Dated:

1 July 2013

CONSENT

I, Sarah Thomson, consent as required by Section 118 of SIS to my appointment as a trustee of Thomson Family Superannuation Fund and / or as a director of the trustee company of Thomson Family Superannuation Fund.

Sarah Thomson

Dated:

1 April 2020